ION E, keV
PA Top Band

PA Low Band

ION N, 1/cc

THEMIS—-A 2007-8-4-09:00, lon Spectrograms & Moments.

Daota Source Color Code

FGM EF1 |
fgl -—
fgs efs |
fgs—fit eff ]
fgh efp

ted: Tue

Mor 3 03

141:27

x

5,

Trajectory, GSM (R
I 5 T =T T T

-15-9 -

EFU = eV/sec/cmr2/ster/eV

33 915
Y

£)

bl

[T
o

g 8 g

g2 8 g

o

09:00
(13.3,-4.2,-2.3)

09:10

09:50

cooo Tper Tpar, keV

ON b O

10:00
(13.6,-3.9,-2.5)

1.0000 2
0.1000 @

~
0.0100 &

0.0010 ﬁ

?.8001 x
0>

0.8 &

o)
0.6 g
0.4 g
0.2 c}
1.0 2
0.8

©
0.6 S
0.4

0.2

~
x



